Made in the USA291 Skip Lane  Bay Shore, New York 11706 USA  TEL: (800)308-6788  (631)674-0004
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  A N D  P O W E R  D I S T R I B U T I O N
CABLE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
Document No.  MKTG-0028  Revised August 2012  © 2012 Snake Tray
Snake Tray® products are covered by one or more of the following patents: #6637704, #6637165, #6463704, #6460812, #6449912,
#6361000, #6347493, #6019323, #6347493, #6449912, #6460812, #5953870, #5839702, #6926236, #7168212, #7959019.
Foreign Patents: Australia #737813, #748160, #749488, #776643, #776644. Canada #2251732, #2319624, #2303081,
#2396792. Japan #3723224. Mexico #204995, #229386, #220889. Europe #1012938, 1012937. Other Patents Pending.
801 Series Crossing Grid Mega Snake Tray®
The 801 Series Mega Snake® is pre-manufactured in straights, turns, tees and crossing sections so no material waste is created. This
system has an accessory rail that allows the tray to be mounted without the need for under support, and to interface with other Snake
Tray models, such as patch panels, strain relief and  ber optic pass over devices.
Note: The 12" wide Mega Snake tray comes with the center support built into the tray.
For drawings of speci  c models, additional sizes or accessories please call us at 800.308.6788
50% FILL AS PER NEC ARTICLE 392.9B  0.25" OD
FINISHES: PRE-GALVANIZED (G), STAINLESS STEEL (SS), POWDERED COATED (PC), HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED (HDG)
C
D
D
B
A
Part Number
Loading Dimensions Cable Capacity Physical Dimensions
FinishDepth (A) Width (B) Area # of Cables (CAT6) Height (C) Width (D)
CM 801-4-6-CG 4" 6" 24 si 250 4.50" 12" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-2-18-CG 2" 18" 36 si 375 2.50" 26.25" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-4-18-CG 4" 18" 72 si 750 4.50" 26.25" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-6-18-CG 6" 18" 108 si 1,100 6.50" 26.25" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-2-24-CG 2" 24" 48 si 490 2.50" 32.25" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-4-24-CG 4" 24" 96 si 980 4.50" 32.25" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-6-24-CG 6" 24" 144 si 1,470 6.50" 32.25" G/SS/PC/HDG
Made in the USA291 Skip Lane ♦ Bay Shore, New York 11706 USA ♦ TEL: (800)308-6788  (631)674-0004
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  A N D  P O W E R  D I S T R I B U T I O N
CABLE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
Document No.  MKTG-0032 ♦ Revised August 2012 ♦ © 2012 Snake Tray
Snake Tray® products are covered by one or more of the following patents: #6637704, #6637165, #6463704, #6460812, #6449912,
#6361000, #6347493, #6019323, #6347493, #6449912, #6460812, #5953870, #5839702, #6926236, #7168212, #7959019.
Foreign Patents: Australia #737813, #748160, #749488, #776643, #776644. Canada #2251732, #2319624, #2303081,
#2396792. Japan #3723224. Mexico #204995, #229386, #220889. Europe #1012938, 1012937. Other Patents Pending.
801 Series 12"Crossing Grid Mega Snake Tray®
The 801 Series Mega Snake® is pre-manufactured in straights, turns, tees and crossing sections so no material waste is created. This
system has an accessory rail that allows the tray to be mounted without the need for under support, and to interface with other Snake
Tray models, such as patch panels, strain relief and fi ber optic pass over devices.
Note: The 12" wide Mega Snake tray comes with the center support built into the tray.
For drawings of specifi c models, additional sizes or accessories please call us at 800.308.6788
50% FILL AS PER NEC ARTICLE 392.9B  0.25" OD
FINISHES: PRE-GALVANIZED (G), STAINLESS STEEL (SS), POWDERED COATED (PC), HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED (HDG)
D
D
A
B
C
Part Number
Loading Dimensions Cable Capacity Physical Dimensions
FinishDepth (A) Width (B) Area # of Cables (CAT6) Height (C) Width (D)
CM 801-2-12-CG 2" 12" 24 250 2.50" 22.50" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-4-12-CG 4" 12" 48 490 4.50" 22.50" G/SS/PC/HDG
CM 801-6-12-CG 6" 12" 72 750 6.50" 22.50" G/SS/PC/HDG